
Make Your Yard Honey Bee Friendly with Deb Klughers the Bonac Beekeeper
           Thursday, May  28 at 5:00 pm
 
Dell Cullum on Wildlife 
           Wednesday, June 3 at 5:00 pm
 
Allison McGovern on The Archeology of the Fowler House 
           Sunday, June 7 at 3:00 pm
 
Exploring Long Island's Underwater World with the “Fish Guy"
           Wednesday, June 10 at 5:00 pm
 
Flowers into Paint- A Georgia O'Keeffe Art Program with Joyce Raimondo 
           Wednesday, June 17 at 5:00 pm
 
Historian Sandi Brewster-walker on the early history of 
     people of color in and  around Amagansett

    Tuesday, June 23 at 6:00 pm
 
Poetry Reading with Carole Stone from her forthcoming collection 
        Unsent Postcards 
            Wednesday, June 24 at 6:00 pm
 
Dr. Alessandro Tricoli on The Universe: its matter and energy 
            Wednesday, July 8 at 6:00 pm
   
Leiber Collection Talk and Tour with Director and Curator Ann Fristoe
Stewart
            Wednesday, July 15 at 5:00 pm
 
Travel Writing Virtual Workshop with Carole Stone 
            Wednesday, July 22 at 6:00 pm
 
Short Story Discussion-The Machine Stops by E.M. Forster 
            Wednesday, July 29 at 5:00 pm
 
Professor Karl Grossman on The History of Jews on Eastern Long Island
            Sunday August 2 at 2:00 pm
 
From Plankton to Whales- Why our local waters are worth protecting
            Wednesday, August 12 at 5:00 pm
 
LORDS OF THE SOIL by Lydia A. Jocelyn and Nathan J. Cuffee discussion  
            Wednesday, August 28 at 5:00 pm
 
David Cataletto on The History of The Life-Saving Service in Amagansett 
            Sunday, August 30 at 3:00 pm

 
 

 
 

Summer of 2020 Online Events
 
 

Register for the Zoom link by emailing director@amagansettlibrary.org
 
 

Amagansett Free Library (631) 267-3810

Additional event information can be
found at amagansettlibrary.org

215 Main Street Amagansett, NY 11930 amagansettlibrary.org


